COPA GATALANATRIAL 2023

TORREDEMBARRA (Tarragoneés) - 14/05/2023 | Prova: 1/2
Club organitzador: CBCD Torredembarra

ALEVi
Participant N Sortida Club Pais uclID
ALEMANY CASAS ARTAU 169 11:45 CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
BAYO RUIZ JAN 276 11:45 ADDICT BIKES TEAM CE
CASTANO NEIRA BIEL 149 11:45 CC TRENCACAMES
CLOSA MASO JAN 170 11:45 PEU A BAIXMS C GIRONA
FERRER VILA ADRIA 174 11:45 TRIALSPORT CEO
GIMENEZ PEREZ DIEGO 368 11:45 KABRABIKES
LLIN ARZUA ENRIC 225 11:45 MICORELLA MOTORCLUB
MIRO PASTOR ERIK 175 11:45 ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
PARRAMON SALA BRUC 176 11:45 TRIALSPORT CEO
BENJAMI
Participant N Sortida Club Pais UcClID
ALCON TORTOSA ALEIX 365 10:55 ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
BARRIACH BUIGUES PAU 354 10:55 CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CANALS ARCE ROGER 183 10:55 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS
MARCE FONT JORDI 188 10:55 TRIALSPORT CEO
MUNTANE MORELL POL 360 10:55 CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
SANLLEHI LARREGULA ARNAU 192 10:55 CC MANRESA
TORRADO LORENZO LORENZO 363 10:55 CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
ELIT FEMENI
Participant N Sortida Club Pais UcClID
CASTELLA DOMENE MONICA 102 12:15 CC TRENCACAMES ESP 100 492 341 50
COSTA ESTIARTE NURIA 115 12:15 ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB ESP 101 411 415 49
CUESTA FONT PAULA 106 12:15 CORBERA MOTOCLUB ESP 100 768 810 69
PEREZ ZAMORA ANDREA 107 12:15 CC TRENCACAMES ESP 100 516 019 60
RIERA ROURA ALBA 108 12:15 TRIALSPORT CEO ESP 100 407 581 68
YELAMOS BARO JORGINA 109 12:15 CC TRENCACAMES ESP 100 492 342 51
ELIT MASCULI
Participant N Sortida Club Pais uclID
BENITEZ GARCIA NIL 8 12:15 CC ST CELONI ESP 100 436 287 62
LLADO COMAS DOMENEC 9 12:15 CBCD TORREDEMBARRA ESP 100 101 222 35
LLONGUERAS CAMPMAJO SERGI 4 12:15 CC ESCOLA TRIAL ORRIUS ESP 100 087 999 04
PEREZ ZAMORA VICTOR 13 12:15 CC TRENCACAMES ESP 100 407 707 00
RIERA ROURA MARTI 3 12:15 TRIALSPORT CEO ESP 100 407 580 67
YELAMOS BARO MARTI 5 12:15 CC TRENCACAMES ESP 100 536 617 94
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TORREDEMBARRA (Tarragoneés) - 14/05/2023 | Prova: 1/2
Club organitzador: CBCD Torredembarra

MASTER 1
Participant
CASALS MOLAS
CUADAU VIVENS
SEMENOV
VICARIO

OPEN BLANC
Participant

CABRE ROIG
CASTELLS PARRA
CUNILL SOLA
ESCODA MARCO
GARRETA ARTES
LOPEZ GUIX
MONREAL ROMERO
ROMA SALA

VERDAGUER GUTIERREZ

OPEN BLAU
Participant

ARROYO MONTMANY
CAMPMAJO JUNCOSA
CAURIN MARTINEZ
COSTA ORTEGA
GUASCH | GONZALEZ
LOPEZ PEREZ
MANE VENTURA
MARI SANAHUJA
MELLADO CEBRIA
SANCHEZ GAMEZ

OPEN NEGRE
Participant

ALONSO TARRIO
BARRIACH BUIGUES
CERVERO ANDREU
PARRAMON SALA
ROIG TORRES
SUKHOV
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JORDI

DAVID

EVGENY
MAXIMILIANO A

GUIU
MARC
LLUC
MARC
oT

ELOI
LUCAS
PAU
MARCEL

ROC
RUTH
NACHO
JORDI
BIEL
POL
FERRAN
DALMAU
ARNAU
ORIOL

DIEGO
MAGI
MIREIA
SIRA
GUILLEM
DENIEL

367
285
198
344

357
184
222
223
187
226
227
231
350

232
233
268
235
336
242
244
245
246
248

N
366
355
373
257
258
372

Sortida
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Sortida
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

Sortida
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

Sortida
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

Club

TRIALSPORT CEO
CLUB TRIALSIN
ANDONA

CC TRENCACAMES

Club

ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB
TRIALSPORT CEO
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CC TRENCACAMES
ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB
UC CAMPDEVANOL
MOLABIKES CC

Club

TRIALSPORT CEO

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
TRIAL SIN PICASSENT
TRIALSPORT CEO

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CC TRENCACAMES
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
CC TRENCACAMES
ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE

Club

ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
KABRABIKES
TRIALSPORT CEO
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA

2023
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OPEN NEGRE

Participant

PRE BENJAMI
Participant
CASANOVAS MURAKAMI

PRINCIPIANT

Participant
BECERRA MARTINEZ
BENEITO VERGARA
BONACHE PALAZON
BUSQUETS BETRIU
CASALS FONT
COMELLAS ROSINOL
COMIN VALLES
CUADAU CARRETERO
DELICADO PINTO
HIGUERAS CAMPS
HOSTA SABARTES
LEON SANCHEZ
LOPEZ SALA
MASFERRER VINOLAS
MENDEZ SORIANO
PINYANA MERCE
SANLLEHI LARREGULA
TORRADO LORENZO
ZOZZARO DE LAS HERAS

R1

Participant
BALLESTE SWART
MASSO GIL
MONTOYA AGUILERA
ORGAZ BLANCO
SALOM CASAS
SIERRA GUITART
TERRADAS ANFRONS
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SEIGI

Jou

NIL
DANI
NIL

ROC
MARCEL
MANUEL
ADRIAN
JAN
AXEL
GER
MARIO
DAVID
GUILLEM
ALAN
JAN
ABRIL
BRUNO
NICO

MAX
ALEX
GUILLEM
HUGO
MARC
oT

PAU

201

205
359
206
303
207
269
234
305
236
370
212
213
243
214
292
371
259
364
252

126
132
128
129

15
298

16

Sortida

Sortida
10:55

Sortida
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45

Sortida
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Club

Club
ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB

Club

CC MANRESA

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
NINETA BIKE CLUB
ABANTWINS TRIAL CLUB
TRIALSPORT CEO
GIRONELLA ESPORT CICLISTA
EJAROM BIKES

CLUB TRIALSIN

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
CC MANRESA
TRIALSPORT CEO

CC TRENCACAMES

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
PEU A BAIX MS C GIRONA
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
TRIALSIN PICASSENT

CC MANRESA

CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
PEU A BAIX MS C GIRONA

Club

CC TRENCACAMES

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
CC TRENCACAMES
ANDONA

CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
CC TRENCACAMES
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R2

Participant
BARNIOL RIERA BENET
CASTELLA DOMENE DAVID
DEL RIO NIETO ADRIA
GIMENEZ PEREZ IVAN
JODAR CASELLAS GUIM
JUVANTENY RIERA MARC
LLABERIA VOLTAS JOAN
MESA CAPARROS ISRAEL
PADROS SOLA JORDI
RIBERA MENDIOLA PAU
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ALEX
SOLE BERNADICH MAX
STRINO GRACIA JOAN

R3

Participant
BALLANA FONT FORTIA
BAYO RUIZ NIL
BERTRAN RAMOS ERIK
CAMPMAJO JUNCOSA ROC
COROMINA SOLA GUILLEM
DURA RODRIGUEZ ALAN
ESCALADA SEBARROJA ERIK
GONZALO CASANOVAS AINA
HOSTA SABARTES NIL
LLABERIA GROZAVU CESAR
LLOPART FERNANDEZ PEP
LOMBARTE VENTOSA MARTI
MANRIQUE ESCRIBA ERIK
MENDEZ SORIANO AXEL
MONROS RIO IVAN
MORELL GARRIGA ADRIA
ROA OLIVERA LLUC
SANTEUGINI CASADO ARNAU
VALVERDE ALBERCH JAN
VAZQUEZ VIRGILI LLUC

VERDAGUER GUTIERREZ BIEL

133
135
136
369
137
138
156
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147
356
148
151
362
152
153
154
241
157
158
159
319
160
161
163
250
165
166
351

Sortida
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Sortida
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

Club Pais
TRIALSPORT CEO

CC TRENCACAMES
TRIALSPORT CEO
KABRABIKES

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
TRIALSPORT CEO
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
TRIALSPORT CEO

CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
VALL DE LORD BTT

CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE

Club Pais
CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
ADDICT BIKES TEAM CE
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
UC CAMPDEVANOL

CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
BICI TRIAL SAN JOSE
TRIALSPORT CEO
TRIALSPORT CEO
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS CE
CORBERA MOTOCLUB
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY CE
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
TRIALSPORT CEO
TRIALSPORT CEO

CC TRENCACAMES
CORBERA MOTOCLUB

CT ST PERE DE TORELLO
CBCD TORREDEMBARRA
MOLABIKES CC
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